
City of First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Email

City of Aberdeen Troy  Hill PO Box 775 Aberdeen ID 83210

City of American Falls Jeremy Peirsol 550 N Oregon Tr American Falls ID 83211-1800

City of Ammon Ken Knoch 2135 S Ammon Rd Ammon ID 83406-6855 kknoch@ci.ammon.id.us

City of Ashton Delray Jensen 3480 E 1425 N Ashton ID 83420

City of Boise Brian Jorgenson 4969 Dorman St Boise ID 83705 bjorgenson@cityofboise.org

City of Boise Debbie Cook 4969 Dorman St Boise ID 83705 dcook@cityofboise.org

City of Buhl Kelly Peterson 213 9th Street Buhl ID 83316 buhlparks@cableone.net

City of Burley Kurt Mills PO Box 1090 Burley ID 83318

City of Caldwell Vinton Howell PO Box 1179 Caldwell ID 83605 vhowell@ci.caldwell.id.us

City of Challis Corey Rice PO Box 587 Challis ID 83226

City of Chubbuck Bill Guinn PO Box 5604 Chubbuck ID 83202 bguinn@cityofchubbuck.us

City of Coeur d' Alene Katie Kosanke 710 E Mullan Ave Coeur d' Alene ID 83814

City of Driggs Scott Golden PO Box 48 Driggs ID 83422

City of Filer Bob Templeman PO Box 140 Filer ID 83328

City of Garden City Larry Demarse 6015 Glenwood Street Garden City ID 83714 ldemarse@gardencityidaho.org

City of Heyburn Earl Andrew PO Box 147 Heyburn ID 83336

City of Idaho Falls Delbert Lloyd 2355 Rollandet Idaho Falls ID 83402 dlloyd@idahofallsidaho.gov

City of Jerome Steve Hoffman 152 E Ave A Jerome ID 83338 shoffman@ci.jerome.id.us

City of Ketchum Juerg Stauffacher PO Box 2315 Ketchum ID 83340 jsmith@ketchumidaho.org

City of Kimberly Kevan Hafer PO Box Z Kimberly ID 83341 khafer@cityofkimberly.org

City of Kuna Natalie Reeder PO Box 13 Kuna ID 83634 natalie@cityofkuna.com

City of Lewiston Phillip Shinn P O Box 617 Lewiston ID 83501 forester@cityoflewiston.org

City of Mackay Ken Day P O Box 508 Mackay ID 83251 mackaywater@ida.net

City of Malad Scott Ray 59 Bannock St Malad City ID 83252 maladcity@hotmail.com

City of McCall Kurt Wolf 216 East Park St McCall ID 83638 kwolf@mccall.id.us

City of Meridian Elroy Huff 11 West Bower St Meridian ID 83642 huffe@meridiancity.org

City of Moscow Thomas Grundin PO Box 9203 Moscow ID 83843 tgrundin@ci.moscow.id.us

City of Nampa Earl Moran 224 11th Avenue South Nampa ID 83686 morane@ci.nampa.id.us

City of New Plymouth Beau Ziemer PO Box 158 New Plymouth ID 83655

City of Nezperce Craig Cardwell PO Box 367 Nezperce ID 83543

City of Paul Richard Rau PO Box 130 Paul ID 83347 paulshop@pmt.org

City of Payette Randy Fales 700 Center Ave Payette ID 83661 bblack@cityofpayette.com

City of Pocatello Brett Hewatt PO Box 4169 Pocatello ID 83205 bhewatt@pocatello.us

City of Post Falls Brendan Murphy 408 N Spokane St Post Falls ID 83854 bmurphy@postfallsidaho.org

City of Rexburg Greg McInnes 35 N. 1st E. Rexburg ID 83440 gregm@rexburg.org

City of Rupert Wes Robinson PO Box 426 Rupert ID 83350

City of Salmon Charles Cockrell 200 Main St. Salmon ID 83467 salmon.parks@hotmail.com

City of Shoshone Richard Perkins PO Box 208 Shoshone ID 83352

City of Soda Springs Danna Murray 9 West 2nd South Soda Springs ID 83276

City of St. Anthony Walt Grows 555 Belcher St. Anthony ID 83455

City of Sugar City Clayne Bloom 219 S Idaho Ave Sugar City ID 83448

City of Twin Falls Dennis Bowyer PO Box 1907 Twin Falls ID 83303 dbowyer@tfid.org

City of Weiser Nate Marvin 55 W Idaho St Weiser ID 83672 nathan@ruralnetwork.net

Twin Falls County Rick Novacek PO Box 126 Twin Falls ID 83303-0126 rnovacek@co.twin-falls.id.us
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